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Product similar

KEY FEATURES
Precision machined socket with bright finish

Molded firm grip

HS18N

ltem No: HS18N
9/16" Hex Nutdriver

Weller® Xcelite® 9/16" Hex Nutdriver is
engineered with chrome vanadium steel to
ensure an extended product life.



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Blade Diameter
Blade Length

ESD Safe

Handle Color
Packaging

Point Size

Quantity Per Package
Tip Size

Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

184,2 mm, 7 1/4in
14,3 mm; 9/16 in
79,4 mm; 31/8in
No

Orange

Boxed

9/16in

1

14,3 mm, 9/16 in
Nut Driver
037103314628
0.270 Ib

1.200 in

7.500 in

4.000 in

36

Classic Series Nutdrivers



