

HS18N

Item No: HS18N 9/16" Hex Nutdriver

Weller® Xcelite® 9/16" Hex Nutdriver is engineered with chrome vanadium steel to ensure an extended product life.



Product similar

KEY FEATURES

- Precision machined socket with bright finish
- Molded firm grip

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	184,2 mm, 7 1/4 in
Blade Diameter	14,3 mm; 9/16 in
Blade Length	79,4 mm; 3 1/8 in
ESD Safe	No
Handle Color	Orange
Packaging	Boxed
Point Size	9/16 in
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Size	14,3 mm, 9/16 in
Tip Style	Nut Driver
UPC	037103314628
Package Gross Weight	0.270 lb
Package Height	1.200 in
Package Length	7.500 in
Package Width	4.000 in
Case Pack Qty.	36
Product Family	Classic Series Nutdrivers